TPS-6XTPS-6XTPS-6XTPS-6X
Isys™ 5.7" Wireless Touchpanel
The Isys TPS-6X Wireless Touchpanel delivers high-end style andThe Isys TPS-6X Wireless Touchpanel delivers high-end style andThe Isys TPS-6X Wireless Touchpanel delivers high-end style andThe Isys TPS-6X Wireless Touchpanel delivers high-end style and
performance in a very versatile, ergonomic design. With its sleek and
innovative desktop docking station, the TPS-6X goes effortlessly from
wired tabletop use to fully wireless handheld operation.
Compact and portable, the TPS-6X does away with piles of remotes and
cryptic control panels, affording true "one-touch" control over a broad

TPS-6X-DS-C-W-S:TPS-6X-DS-C-W-S:TPS-6X-DS-C-W-S:TPS-6X-DS-C-W-S: Desktop Docking Station, Charging Only, Gloss White
TPS-6XNL-DS-C:TPS-6XNL-DS-C:TPS-6XNL-DS-C:TPS-6XNL-DS-C: Desktop Docking Station, Charging Only, No-Lock, Gloss
Black
Crestron Electronics, Inc.  15 Volvo Drive | Rockleigh, NJ 07647
Tel:  800.237.2041 / 201.767.3400 | Fax:  201.767.1905
TPS-6XTPS-6XTPS-6XTPS-6X Isys™ 5.7" Wireless Touchpanel
TPS-6XNL-DS-C-B-T:TPS-6XNL-DS-C-B-T:TPS-6XNL-DS-C-B-T:TPS-6XNL-DS-C-B-T: Desktop Docking Station, Charging Only, No-Lock, Matte
Black
TPS-6XNL-DS-C-W-S:TPS-6XNL-DS-C-W-S:TPS-6XNL-DS-C-W-S:TPS-6XNL-DS-C-W-S: Desktop Docking Station, Charging Only, No-Lock, Gloss
White
SMK-6X:SMK-6X:SMK-6X:SMK-6X: Swivel Mount Kit
TPS-6X-DSW:TPS-6X-DSW:TPS-6X-DSW:TPS-6X-DSW: Wall Mount Docking Station, Gloss Black
TPS-6X-DSW-B-T:TPS-6X-DSW-B-T:TPS-6X-DSW-B-T:TPS-6X-DSW-B-T: Wall Mount Docking Station, Matte Black
TPS-6X-DSW-W-S:TPS-6X-DSW-W-S:TPS-6X-DSW-W-S:TPS-6X-DSW-W-S: Wall Mount Docking Station, Gloss White
CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250:CRESNET-NP-TL-B250: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 250 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500:CRESNET-NP-TL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, teal, 1000 ft
spool
CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500:CRESNET-NP-BK-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, black, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500:CRESNET-NP-OR-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, orange, 500 ft box
CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500:CRESNET-NP-YL-B500: Cresnet® Control Cable, non-plenum, yellow, 500 ft box
CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500:CRESNET-P-TL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-P-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool
CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500:CRESNET-P-BK-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, black, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500:CRESNET-P-OR-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, orange, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500:CRESNET-P-YL-SP500: Cresnet® Control Cable, plenum, yellow, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP500: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-plenum,
teal, 500 ft spool
CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000:CRESNET-HP-NP-TL-SP1000: Cresnet® "High-Power" Control Cable, non-
plenum, teal, 1000 ft spool